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Executive Parent Teacher Association Members, Academic Year 2025 - 2026

Sr.No |Represents Name of the Parent E-mail ID ﬁ::::: Designation in PTA
1 |Class | Ms. Shweta Dumbre shweta.iskande@gmail.com 9503233087 SECRETARY
2 |Class || Mr. Tushar Jain tusharforevers@gmail.com 9322269163 MEMBER
3 |Class llI Mr. Vinod Waghmode vinodwaghmode007@gmail.com | 9769471776 MEMBER
4 |(Class IV Ms. Upasana Bhatt Sinha bhattupasana82@gmail.com 9833082369 | VICE CHAIRPERSON
5 |Class V Ms, Vidhya Shinde hemant.shinde@icloud.com 7738196812 MEMBER
6 |Class VI Ms. Lina Pawar ahirrao.leena@gmail.com 9167915835 MEMBER
7 |Class VIl Ms, Gauri Bhagwat himgauribhagwat1@gmail.com 9833515717 MEMBER
8 [Class VI Mr. Rahul Singh srahul450@gmail.com 9773562506 MEMBER
9 |Class IX Ms. Purvi Bhatt purvibhatt8S@gmail.com 7738182845 MEMBER
10 [Class X Ms. Prajakta Sawant prajakta.nadkarni@gmail.com 5820881028 MEMBER

SCHOOL HEAD
I 1 | |Dr. Bhushan B Bonde |principal.nerul@podar.org ] Chairperson - PTA
VICE PRINCIPALS AND CO-ORDINATORS
1 |Secondary Ms, Baljeet Kaur vp.icsenerulmor@podar.org Vice Principal /Secretary-PTA
2 |Primary Ms. Jullie Shah vp.icsenerulaft@podar.org Vice Principal
3 |-V Ms. Richa Shrivastava richa.shrivastava@podar.org Co-ordinator
4 V-Vl Ms. Pooja Dham pooja.dhami@podar.org Co-ordinator
5 [IX-X Ms. Kavita Bhatt kavita.bhatt@podar.org Co-ordinator
TEACHER REPRESENTATIVES

Sr.No|Represents [Name of the Teacher E- mail ID Designation in PTA
1 |Class | Ms. Pooja Mhatre pooja mhatre@podar.org MEMBER
2 |[Class Il Ms. Asiya Padarshi asiya.padharshi@podar.org MEMBER
3 |[Class lll Ms. Malikah Feroz malikah.shaikh@podar.org MEMBER
4 |Class IV Ms. Samrita Chetwani samrita.chetwani@podar.org MEMBER
5 |Class V Ms. Dhamayanthi M dhamayanthi. m@podar.org MEMBER
6 [Class VI Ms. Chitra P chitra.parandwal@podar.org MEMBER
7 |Class VI Ms. Aparna D aparna.debnath@podar.org MEMBER
8 |Class VI Dr. Sudha Yadav sudha.yadav@podar.org MEMBER
g9 |Class IX Ms. Deepali Soni deepali.soni@podar.org MEMBER
10 |Class X Ms, Kalpana Das kalpana.das@podar.org MEMBER

' Dr.BHUSHAN B. BONDE
PRINCIPAL
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (ICSENSC)
NERUL (W), NAVI MUMBAI.
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